
SOon. 

Sr.No. 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to you 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
B.Com. (Computer Application) Sem-V 

Roll Nos. 

2203623 

2203624 

2203625 

2203626 

2203628 

2203629 

2203631 

2203632 

2203634 

2203635 

2203636 

2203637 

13 2203638 

14 2203639 

Mkweed 

Suppl. Examination Summer 2025 Result 

Marks out of 600 

Principal 
G.S. College ot Commerce 

& Econornics, Nagpur 

271 

282* 

Chief Controller, Examination 

326 

222 

288 

325 

312 

346 

338 

300* 

308 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

404 

328 

289 

Result 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

of Gomnarc6 
NAGPUR 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BCCAC 5.3 

BCCADE 5.51 

BCCAC 5.3 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Examinations (CcOE) 
6.S.College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

