## Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's

## G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) B.Com. (Computer Application) Sem-V Suppl. Examination Summer 2025 Result

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to you soon.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Marks out of 600	Result	Failed Subject Code/s
1	2203623	271	FAIL	BCCAC 5.3
2	2203624	282*	PASS BY GRACE	
3	2203625	326	PASS	
4	2203626	222	FAIL	BCCADE 5.51
5	2203628	288	PASS	
6	2203629	325	PASS	
7	2203631	312	PASS	
8	2203632	346	PASS	
9	2203634	338	PASS	
10	2203635	300*	PASS BY GRACE	
11	2203636	308	PASS	
12	2203637	404	PASS	
13	2203638	328	PASS	
14	2203639	289	FAIL	BCCAC 5.3

Mfrancer

Chief Controller, Examination Principal G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur



Franiralation

Controller of Examinations Controller of Examinations (COE) G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur.